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Department Appointments Committee

Dear	Faculty,	

Please	extend	your	congratula4ons	and	support	to	the	newly	elected	Department	Appointments	Commi<ee
members:	

Illya	Azaroff
Jason	A.	Montgomery
Jill	Bouratoglou
Wendell	Edwards

Thank	you	to	the	Legisla4ve	Commi<ee	via	Maria	Pagano	and	Professor	Hossain	for	coordina4ng
and	managing	the	elec4on	process.	

Sanjive	

Sanjive S. Vaidya
Department Chair | Department of Architectural Technology
New York City College of Technology
twitter | instagram | archinect | techne | vimeo
e: svaidya@citytech.cuny.edu
o: 718.260.5262

Sanjive Vaidya

Sat 5/11/2019 8:19 PM

To:Tiffany Cardona <TCardona@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sonja Freeman <SOFreeman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Deborah Jean
<DJean@citytech.cuny.edu>; Emmanuel Joseph <EJoseph@citytech.cuny.edu>; Felix Baez <FBaez@citytech.cuny.edu>; Robert
Zagaroli <RZagaroli@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sanjive Vaidya <SVaidya@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jason Montgomery
<JMontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu>; Agustin Maldonado <AMaldonado@citytech.cuny.edu>; Anne Leonhardt
<ALeonhardt@citytech.cuny.edu>; Paul King <PKing@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jihun Kim <JKim@citytech.cuny.edu>; Claudia Hernandez
<CHernandez@citytech.cuny.edu>; Wendell Edwards <WEdwards@citytech.cuny.edu>; Lia Dikigoropoulou
<LDikigoropoulou@citytech.cuny.edu>; Kenneth Conzelmann <KConzelmann@citytech.cuny.edu>; Ting Chin
<TChin@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jill Bouratoglou <JBouratoglou@citytech.cuny.edu>; Esteban J. Beita Solano
<EBeitaSolano@citytech.cuny.edu>; Illya Azaroff <IAzaroff@citytech.cuny.edu>; Alexander Aptekar <AAptekar@citytech.cuny.edu>;
Barbara Mishara <BMishara@citytech.cuny.edu>; Michael Duddy <MDuddy@citytech.cuny.edu>; Phillip Ross Anzalone
<PAnzalone@citytech.cuny.edu>; Shelley Smith <SSmith@citytech.cuny.edu>;

Cc:Maria Pagano <MPagano@citytech.cuny.edu>; Asm Delowar Hossain <AHossain@citytech.cuny.edu>; Tiffany Cardona
<TCardona@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sonja Freeman <SOFreeman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Deborah Jean <DJean@citytech.cuny.edu>;

https://vimeo.com/227292475
https://twitter.com/NYCCT_BKLYN
https://www.instagram.com/archtech_nycct/
http://archinect.com/schools/cover/2573634/new-york-city-college-of-technology
https://issuu.com/nycct_techne
https://vimeo.com/nycctfab
mailto:svaidya@citytech.cuny.edu

